

6

7

10

11

## State of Misconsin 2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2537/1 MES&KRP:amn

## SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 748

March 20, 2018 - Offered by Senators Cowles, Kapenga and Fitzgerald.

1	$\Lambda + + h_{\Delta}$	locations	indicated	amand	the hill	as follows:
	ат тне	TOCALIONS	-morcateo.	ameno	тие от	as ionows:

- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 22: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4.
- 2. Page 4, line 18: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4 and substitute "par. (c)", which was deleted by assembly amendment 4.
  - **3.** Page 4, line 21: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4 and substitute "par. (c)", which was deleted by assembly amendment 4.
- Page 5, line 5: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4.
  - **5.** Page 5, line 23: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4.
  - **6.** Page 6, line 3: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4.

amendment 4.

14

15

7. Page 6, line 7: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly 1  $\mathbf{2}$ amendment 4. **8.** Page 6, line 20: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4 and 3 4 substitute "No", which was deleted by assembly amendment 4. **9.** Page 6, line 23: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4 and 5 substitute "If", which was deleted by assembly amendment 4. 6 **10.** Page 7, line 2: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly 7 amendment 4. 8 **11.** Page 7, line 12: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4 9 and substitute "No", which was deleted by assembly amendment 4. 10 **12.** Page 7, line 14: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 4 11 and substitute "If", which was deleted by assembly amendment 4. 12 13. Page 7, line 16: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly 13

(END)